Undo Auto-finish \ ] Game #178000167

Sosmyg e,

vess Jawr

You placed 1st out of 7 (X)

You beat the game!

You are not logged in!

Log in or register to get your high score listed in the high score table.

Don’t fear, registration is free! Your score will show up under your new name for everyone else to aspire to and admire

#

1
P
3
4
)
6
7

Name
anonymous
TavisHere

iH

p26
Roberta46
TavisHere
TavisHere

Date

2022/10/02 4:18am

2022/10/02
2022/10/02
2022/10/02
2022/10/02
2022/10/02
2022/10/02

with awe and reverence.

Score

4:17am
4:15am
4:16am
4:15am
4:16am
4:17am

¥ Show a player's first score, not their fastest
M Show anonymous players

Challenge a friend to this game

Ok to dose

If you find a bug, please report it. Want something? Request a feature.

52

Moves

Time ~
1m20s
36s
1m43s
36s
45s

17s

3s




