

You placed 1st out of 7



You beat the game!

You are not logged in!

Log in or register to get your high score listed in the high score table.

Don't fear, registration is free! Your score will show up under your new name for everyone else to aspire to and admire with awe and reverence.

#	Name	Date	Score	Moves	Time •
1	anonymous	2022/10/02 4:18am	52	95	1m20s
2	TavisHere	2022/10/02 4:17am	7	40	36s
3	iH	2022/10/02 4:15am	7	37	1m43s
4	p26	2022/10/02 4:16am	6	26	36s
5	Roberta46	2022/10/02 4:15am	5	21	45s
6	TavisHere	2022/10/02 4:16am	4	15	17s
7	TavisHere	2022/10/02 4:17am	1	5	3s

- ✓ Show a player's first score, not their fastest
- Show anonymous players

Challenge a friend to this game

Click to close

If you find a bug, please report it. Want something? Request a feature.